Potentiometer CP
Model POL 220
Metallux AG
Robert-Bosch-Str. 29
D-71397 Leutenbach
Tel: +49 (0) 7195/5980-0
Fax +49 (0) 7195/5980-300

D-71397 Leutenbach Fax +49 (0) 7195/5980-300 info@metallux.de Copyright 2011 by Metallux
Drawing
How to order
Specifications subject to change without notice
Cable length 145mm
electrical schematic
P 5 KLGN2O 23W 02 0 S A ° L iL
Electrical angle
320°
Further angles of rotation:
340°
2 x 40°
Redundant versions
for example: 2 x 320°
Potentiometer with
electrically isolated
switches.
Center tap possible
Series
Potentiometer
CP
Type
Body diameter :
22,22mm
double potentiometer
have the marking
POL 222
Fixture
thread:
N   - M10, ∅ 6mm axle with slot and chamfers
Sindle length starting from threaded part 15,7mm
M  - M10, ∅ 6mm axle with slot
Spindle length starting from threaded part 13,0mm
U  -    3/8 Zoll, ∅ 6,35mm spindle diameter
flange:
S  - Servoflange ∅ 14,4 mm height 4,3mm
Z  - Special flange
Spindle storage
GL - Solid bearing
W - Notice with 320°
E  - Axle mechanically rev upable
X  -  Anti-twist plate pin
T   - Linearized up to +/- 0,5%
Resitance
1K
5K
Possible terminals
Li  - Braid connection -
poured
PL - Print soldering irons
FB - Flat cable
KS - Plug
Spindle diameter
A - 6,00mm
B  - 6,35mm